

G.R-622 of 2012  
R-38/2024

Order No.32 dated 06.11.2025

Record is put up today as 04.11.2025 was a local holiday.

Fix **21.11.2025** for ER of WWA against CSW-1.

Ld. APP to do the needful regarding the seized alamat and produce the same on the date fixed.

BC-II to comply.

J.M 2<sup>nd</sup> Court,  
Dinhata, Cooch Behar  
(J.O Code- WB 1265)